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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Guilianna Fiorillo3404
Airborne

9.575 9.400 9.3009.325 37.600
1 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Ariana Estrada3403
Airborne

9.550 9.325 9.3009.275 37.450
2 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Milana Passamani3410
Airborne

9.450 9.025 9.5509.375 37.400
4 9 1 1 3 

3 

Mya Jones3407
Airborne

9.300 9.350 9.0759.150 36.875
6 2 5 9 4 

4 

Natalia Gonzalez3405
Airborne

9.500 9.250 8.8009.075 36.625
3 5T 7 11 5 

5 

Anjali Pai3543
Gold Star

9.150 9.300 8.7509.350 36.550
8 4 2 12 6 

6 

Paige Leone3424
Gold Star

9.125 9.200 9.2008.850 36.375
9 8 11 6T 7 

7 

Anne Mackenzie3426
Gold Star

9.050 8.900 9.2509.100 36.300
10 11 6 5 8 

8 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy3413
Airborne

9.000 8.750 9.3758.950 36.075
11 12 10 2 9T

9T

Skylar Leung3539
Gold Star

8.775 9.250 9.0509.000 36.075
13 5T 8T 10 9T

9T

Tatum Johnstone3406
Airborne

9.325 9.000 8.5008.800 35.625
5 10 12 13 11 

11 

Teresa Tao3428
Gold Star

8.825 8.150 9.1509.000 35.125
12 13 8T 8 12 

12 

Julia Hilding3538
Gold Star

9.275 9.250 9.2006.525 34.250
7 5T 13 6T 13 

13 
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